safety mats and area guarding
F
For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com or www.omron.ca
OmrOn Scientific technOlOgieS, inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357 canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766
F15
UMQ Series

Metric mat lengths in millimeters:
500, 750, 1000, 1250, 1500, 1750, 1800
Ordering examples
500 x 1000 mm Black: UMMQ-0500-1000-A
500 x 1000 mm Yellow: UMMYQ-0500-1000-A
Special Metric Sizes**
Special metric sizes are available in increments
of 50 mm, with a minimum width or length of
250 mm.
Ordering example
600 x 250 mm Black: UMMQ-0600-0250-A
Standard Sizes*
Standard mat widths in inches:
12, 18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48
Standard mat lengths in inches:
12, 18, 24, 30, 36, 42, 48, 54, 60, 66, 72
Ordering examples
48 x 36 in. Black: UMQ-4836-A
48 x 36 in. Yellow: UMYQ-4836-A
Special Standard Sizes*
Special inch sizes are available in increments of
1 in., with a minimum width or length of 8 in.
Ordering example
15 x 11 in. Black: UMQ-1511-B
Cables
Cables should be ordered separtely.
model no. Description
UMQ5 Cable 5 m quick disconnect cable
UMQ10 Cable 10 m quick disconnect cable
Custom mats with angles and/or cut outs
are available. Please consult Omron STI.
For specifications and dimensions
on the MC Controllers, see page F17
A B c
D
e
f
Width
(1st Dimension)
length
(2nd Dimension)
cable locations
shown are for
rectangular
mats only.
Notes:
*Mats will take the largest dimension as the
first dimension up to the 48 in. width (i.e. a mat
ordered as 36 x 48 will be made as 48 x 36).
**Mats will take the largest dimension as the
first dimension up to the 1200 mm width (i.e.
a mat ordered as 500 x 1200 will be made as
1200 x 500)
©Omron STI 5/04 PN99784-0010
UMQ Series
✎
✎